O W oW Joy Ul d WN -

i

47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017
TS Lustenau
GESAMTERGEBNIS Serienlaufer

200 Mayer Jakob TS Dornbirn 3 Punkte
19 Spettel Patrick ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 4 Punkte
97 Dietachmaier Dominic TS Jahn Lustenau 9 Punkte
64 Lenzi Yannik Widnau 17 Punkte

184 Afsali Emam-Ali Marathon Team Fussach 23 Punkte
79 Sauerwein Rene Trigantium Bregenz 27 Punkte

173 Mehele Maximilian Marathon Team Fussach 28 Punkte

183 Amiri Ali Marathon Team Fussach 30 Punkte

182 Rahimi Salem Marathon Team Fussach 32 Punkte

178 Sadeghi Mohammed Marathon Team Fussach 36 Punkte

N =

w1

11.
12.
13.

12.
13.
14.
15.

O J oUW N

o U W N

O 0 Jo Ul b W

70 Schmauder Stefan Donnschtig Hupfer Altst. 3 Punkte
164 Schranz Michael Trigantium Bregenz 5 Punkte
74 Palli Michael TS Jahn Lustenau 9 Punkte
127 Nauer Thomas Donnstig Hipfer 9 Punkte
180 Rezai Mostafa Marathon Team Fussach 11 Punkte
181 Mohamadi Mohamed Marathon Team Fussach 15 Punkte

1 Niesch Mathias MILA Rheintal 3 Punkte

8 Schefer Christoph Donnschtig Hipfer 4 Punkte
99 Torok Zoltan MILA Rheintal 7 Punkte
154 Albertin Ismael Mila-Rheintal 9 Punkte
18 Kopriva Harald hellblau POWERTEAM 11 Punkte
76 Berberoglu Daniel Hard 16 Punkte
85 Frei Roger Widnau 17 Punkte
129 Hutter Michael Wichastoaner H6llahiind 22 Punkte
146 Heinzle Thomas LSG Vorarlberg 22 Punkte
159 Bertsch Michael LSV- Feldkirch 25 Punkte
141 Nachbaur Markus 30 Punkte
12 Hennemann Sebastian Dornbirn 33 Punkte
162 Weder Thomas Tennisclub Widnau 35 Punkte
39 Pongruber Hannes hellblau.POWERTEAM 4 Punkte
10 Pinter Raoul hellblau.POWERTEAM 8 Punkte
46 Hammerle Hanno TS Lustenau 14 Punkte
55 Roy Markus TS Dornbirn 19 Punkte
170 Niesch Paul Heerbrugg 20 Punkte
26 Kofler Christof TRI Lustenau 22 Punkte
61 Giesinger Heinz LGS Vorarlberg 3 Punkte
62 Gachter Roland Oberriet 9 Punkte
163 Kienreich Fredi Fussach 10 Punkte
92 Sorger Michael Tri Dornbirn 14 Punkte
133 Kolb Markus Widnau 15 Punkte
166 Mehele Markus Marathon Team Fussach 16 Punkte
86 Hinder Pascal Marathon Team Fussach 21 Punkte
30 Lechtaler Enrico Marathon Team Fussach 23 Punkte
179 Masomi Gulamreza Marathon Team Fussach 24 Punkte
120 Posch Robin LSG Vorarlberg 24 Punkte
114 Feistenauer Michael Cocoon Shop Vorarlberg 25 Punkte
73 Haueis Paul LSG Vorarlberg 29 Punkte
176 Hagen Harald Marathon Team Fussach 33 Punkte
41 Eisenheld Robert SV Lochau 39 Punkte
100 Wirsch Rene Oberriet 41 Punkte



N

10.
11.

13.
14.
15.

=

N =

== e
N B O ©

O 0 Joy Ul i W

O J oy U WN

O J o Ul w N

21
15
31
34
168
165
72
66
65
89
96
91
59
63
20

71
50
83
67
77
58
45
29

28
24
52
169
143
40
177
57

132
48

135
82

111
115

121
108
137
161
109
117
102
138
145
116
112
131

47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017

TS Lustenau
GESAMTERGEBNIS Serienlaufer

Erath Siegfried
Charec Werner

Kob Klaus
Indemauer Markus
Timmerer Gerhard
Tratinek Siegfried
Sutter Urs

Frei René

Lenzi Ewald
Thurnher Thomas
Nussbaumer Kurt
Stadelmayr Markus
Amann Markus
Sieber Beat

Berg Thilo

Schwar Harald
Fend Wolfgang
Benz Felix
Unterkofler Erich
Spettel Karl
Bristle Herbert
Scheiber Herbert
Kénig Helmut
Vogel Reinhard

Hagen Heinz
Litscher Berni
Sutter Anton
Berger Helmut
Amann Norbert
Heimol Fritz
Alizadeh Sachidad
Locher Urs

Schwarz Rudolf
Schmid Josef

Mayer Horst
Ritter Manfred

Nussbaumer Valeria
Reis Sigrid

Bechtiger Iris
Lichtensteiger Denis
Meusburger-Kaufmann
Lichtensteiger Sandr
Hutter Grace

Marte Gabi

Stieger Therese
Hayenga Ingrid

Kdb Sieglinde
Buchmayr Irene
Hinder Margit
Weiland Sabine

Im Wald laufts

SG Gotzis

Im Wald laufts
MILA Rheintal
Hard

BLT Sparkasse Bludenz
Marbach

Widnau

Widnau

TRI Team Lustenau
Im Wald lauft's
ULC Bludenz
Widnau

Widnau

Lindau

hellblau.POWERTEAM
LSG Vorarlberg

MILA Rheintal

TS Jahn Lustenau

ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
LSV Feldkirch

SC Fussach
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Tri Team Lustenau

LSG Vorarlberg

MILA Rheintal

LSG Vorarlberg

SV Kleinwalsertal
Mila Rheintal
Bludesch

Marathon Team Fussach
TV Reuthe

Im Wald laufts
Run-Fit-Thurgau

LSG Vorarlberg
TV Eschen - Mauren FL

Im Wald laufts
ULC Bludenz

SV Rehetobel

MILA Rheintal

Im Wald laufts
Mila Lauftreff
Phia Mola Marbach
ULC Bludenz

Mila Rheintal
Lauf Treff Buchs
Im Wald laufts
ULC Bludenz
Marathon Team Fussach
ULC Bludenz

3
8
10
10
12
13
13
16
19
24
31
31
36
38
42

o U1 W

11
13
18
21
26

@0 J 0w

11
13
18

~ O W

12
13
14
17
21
25
33
37

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte



