

47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017
 TS Lustenau
 GESAMTERGEBNIS Serienläufer

M 20

1.	200 Mayer Jakob	TS Dornbirn	3 Punkte
2.	19 Spettel Patrick	ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt	4 Punkte
3.	97 Dietachmaier Dominic	TS Jahn Lustenau	9 Punkte
4.	64 Lenzi Yannik	Widnau	17 Punkte
5.	184 Afsali Emam-Ali	Marathon Team Fussach	23 Punkte
6.	79 Sauerwein Rene	Trigantium Bregenz	27 Punkte
7.	173 Mehale Maximilian	Marathon Team Fussach	28 Punkte
8.	183 Amiri Ali	Marathon Team Fussach	30 Punkte
9.	182 Rahimi Salem	Marathon Team Fussach	32 Punkte
10.	178 Sadeghi Mohammed	Marathon Team Fussach	36 Punkte

M 30

1.	70 Schmauder Stefan	Donnschtig Hüpfer Altst.	3 Punkte
2.	164 Schranz Michael	Trigantium Bregenz	5 Punkte
3.	74 Palli Michael	TS Jahn Lustenau	9 Punkte
	127 Nauer Thomas	Donnstig Hüpfer	9 Punkte
5.	180 Rezai Mostafa	Marathon Team Fussach	11 Punkte
6.	181 Mohamadi Mohamed	Marathon Team Fussach	15 Punkte

M 35

1.	1 Nüesch Mathias	MILA Rheintal	3 Punkte
2.	8 Schefer Christoph	Donnschtig Hüpfer	4 Punkte
3.	99 Török Zoltan	MILA Rheintal	7 Punkte
4.	154 Albertin Ismael	Mila-Rheintal	9 Punkte
5.	18 Kopriwa Harald	hellblau POWERTEAM	11 Punkte
6.	76 Berberoglu Daniel	Hard	16 Punkte
7.	85 Frei Roger	Widnau	17 Punkte
8.	129 Hutter Michael	Wichastoaner Höllahünd	22 Punkte
	146 Heinze Thomas	LSG Vorarlberg	22 Punkte
10.	159 Bertsch Michael	LSV- Feldkirch	25 Punkte
11.	141 Nachbaur Markus		30 Punkte
12.	12 Hennemann Sebastian	Dornbirn	33 Punkte
13.	162 Weder Thomas	Tennisclub Widnau	35 Punkte

M 40

1.	39 Pongruber Hannes	hellblau.POWERTEAM	4 Punkte
2.	10 Pinter Raoul	hellblau.POWERTEAM	8 Punkte
3.	46 Hämerle Hanno	TS Lustenau	14 Punkte
4.	55 Roy Markus	TS Dornbirn	19 Punkte
5.	170 Nüesch Paul	Heerbrugg	20 Punkte
6.	26 Kofler Christof	TRI Lustenau	22 Punkte

M 45

1.	61 Giesinger Heinz	LGS Vorarlberg	3 Punkte
2.	62 Gächter Roland	Oberriet	9 Punkte
3.	163 Kienreich Fredi	Fussach	10 Punkte
4.	92 Sorger Michael	Tri Dornbirn	14 Punkte
5.	133 Kolb Markus	Widnau	15 Punkte
6.	166 Mehale Markus	Marathon Team Fussach	16 Punkte
7.	86 Hinder Pascal	Marathon Team Fussach	21 Punkte
8.	30 Lechtaler Enrico	Marathon Team Fussach	23 Punkte
9.	179 Masomi Gulamreza	Marathon Team Fussach	24 Punkte
	120 Posch Robin	LSG Vorarlberg	24 Punkte
11.	114 Feistenauer Michael	Cocoon Shop Vorarlberg	25 Punkte
12.	73 Haueis Paul	LSG Vorarlberg	29 Punkte
13.	176 Hagen Harald	Marathon Team Fussach	33 Punkte
14.	41 Eisenheld Robert	SV Lochau	39 Punkte
15.	100 Würsch Rene	Oberriet	41 Punkte

47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017
 TS Lustenau
 GESAMTERGEBNIS Serienläufer

M 50

1.	21 Erath Siegfried	Im Wald läufts	3 Punkte
2.	15 Charec Werner	SG Götzis	8 Punkte
3.	31 Köb Klaus	Im Wald läufts	10 Punkte
	34 Indemauer Markus	MILA Rheintal	10 Punkte
5.	168 Timmerer Gerhard	Hard	12 Punkte
6.	165 Tratinek Siegfried	BLT Sparkasse Bludenz	13 Punkte
	72 Sutter Urs	Marbach	13 Punkte
8.	66 Frei René	Widnau	16 Punkte
9.	65 Lenzi Ewald	Widnau	19 Punkte
10.	89 Thurnher Thomas	TRI Team Lustenau	24 Punkte
11.	96 Nussbaumer Kurt	Im Wald läuft's	31 Punkte
	91 Stadelmayr Markus	ULC Bludenz	31 Punkte
13.	59 Amann Markus	Widnau	36 Punkte
14.	63 Sieber Beat	Widnau	38 Punkte
15.	20 Berg Thilo	Lindau	42 Punkte

M 55

1.	7 Schwar Harald	hellblau.POWERTEAM	3 Punkte
2.	71 Fend Wolfgang	LSG Vorarlberg	5 Punkte
3.	50 Benz Felix	MILA Rheintal	6 Punkte
4.	83 Unterkofbler Erich	TS Jahn Lustenau	7 Punkte
5.	67 Spettel Karl	ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt	11 Punkte
6.	77 Brüstle Herbert	LSV Feldkirch	13 Punkte
7.	58 Scheiber Herbert	SC Fussach	18 Punkte
8.	45 König Helmut	hellblau.POWERTEAM	21 Punkte
9.	29 Vogel Reinhard	Tri Team Lustenau	26 Punkte

M 60

1.	28 Hagen Heinz	LSG Vorarlberg	3 Punkte
2.	24 Litscher Berni	MILA Rheintal	5 Punkte
3.	52 Sutter Anton	LSG Vorarlberg	7 Punkte
4.	169 Berger Helmut	SV Kleinwalsertal	8 Punkte
5.	143 Amann Norbert	Mila Rheintal	9 Punkte
6.	40 Heimol Fritz	Bludesch	11 Punkte
7.	177 Alizadeh Sachidad	Marathon Team Fussach	13 Punkte
8.	57 Locher Urs	TV Reuthe	18 Punkte

M 65

1.	132 Schwarz Rudolf	Im Wald läufts	6 Punkte
2.	48 Schmid Josef	Run-Fit-Thurgau	8 Punkte

M 70

1.	135 Mayer Horst	LSG Vorarlberg	3 Punkte
2.	82 Ritter Manfred	TV Eschen - Mauren FL	6 Punkte

W 20

1.	111 Nussbaumer Valeria	Im Wald läufts	6 Punkte
2.	115 Reis Sigrid	ULC Bludenz	13 Punkte

W 40

1.	121 Bechtiger Iris	SV Rehetobel	3 Punkte
2.	108 Lichtensteiger Denis	MILA Rheintal	5 Punkte
3.	137 Meusburger-Kaufmann	Im Wald läufts	7 Punkte
4.	161 Lichtensteiger Sandra	Mila Lauftreff	8 Punkte
5.	109 Hutter Grace	Phia Mola Marbach	12 Punkte
6.	117 Marte Gabi	ULC Bludenz	13 Punkte
7.	102 Stieger Therese	Mila Rheintal	14 Punkte
8.	138 Hayenga Ingrid	Lauf Treff Buchs	17 Punkte
9.	145 Köb Sieglinde	Im Wald läufts	21 Punkte
10.	116 Buchmayr Irene	ULC Bludenz	25 Punkte
11.	112 Hinder Margit	Marathon Team Fussach	33 Punkte
12.	131 Weiland Sabine	ULC Bludenz	37 Punkte